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Rank Num Name/Gym AA
1 982  *Nixon Miles Prelims Final: 8.850 8.700 9.600 8.850 9.150 9.500 54.650
GO USA-SC D/E:
ND: e e e e e e
Finals Final: 13.200 12.700 13.400 13.250 12.900 11.800 77.250
D/E: .1/9.100 3.6/9.100 4.1/9.300 4.0/9.250 3.9/9.000 3.6/8.200
ND: e e e e e e
Combined Total: 131.900
2 981 *Wailliam Rebar Prelims Final: 9.050 8.100 9.300 9.150 9.200 9.050 53.850
Team Legacy-SC D/E:
ND: . e . e . e
Finals Final: 12.650 12.550 13.450 12.400 13.200 12.500 76.750
D/E: .1/8.550 3.5/9.050 4.1/9.350 4.0/8.700 4.2/9.000 4.0/8.500
ND: . . . -0.3 e e
Combined Total: 130.600
3 984  *Blake Satory Prelims Final: 8.950 8.100 8.950 8.100 8.800 8.300 51.200
Gymcats-NV D/E:
ND: . e . e . e
Finals Final: 12.300 11.800 11.850 13.500 11.350 10.700 71.500
D/E: 4.4/7.900 3.9/7.900 3.3/8.850 4.0/9.500 4.0/7.350 2.7 /8.000
ND: e e -0.3 e e e
Combined Total: 122.700
4 983 *Luc Thomas Prelims Final: 7.950 7.550 8.850 8.300 8.150 8.250 49.050
GO USA-SC D/E:
ND: e e e e e e
Finals Final: 12.400 11.500 12.050 12.450 12.150 11.400 71.950
D/E: .8/8.600 3.5/8.000 3.3/8.750 3.2/9.250 2.8/9.350 2.7/8.700
ND: . e . e . e
Combined Total: 121.000
5 990 *Ari Ralls Prelims Final: 8.150 7.400 8.200 7.900 8.700 8.850 49.200
South Coast-SC D/E:
ND: e . e . e .
Finals Final: 12.000 12.650 10.600 12.300 12.250 11.700 71.500
D/E: .6/8.400 3.5/9.150 2.8/7.800 3.2/9.100 3.4/8.850 2.8/8.900
ND: e e e e e e
Combined Total: 120.700
6 987 *Jace Warkentien Prelims Final: 7.700 6.900 8.800 8.650 8.400 8.400 48.850
USA Flairs-AZ D/E:
ND: . e . e . e
Finals Final: 11.900 11.500 11.850 11.850 12.200 11.850 71.150
D/E: .0/7.900 2.8/8.700 3.3/8.550 2.8/9.050 3.4/8.800 2.7/9.150
ND: e . e . e .
Combined Total: 120.000
7 991 Colin Young Prelims Final: 8.100 7.700 8.050 8.400 8.800 7.950 49.000
South Coast-SC D/E:
ND: . e . e . e
Finals Final: 11.550 12.100 11.800 11.150 12.050 10.400 69.050
D/E: 3.5/8.050 3.5/8.600 2.6/9.200 2.4/8.850 3.2/8.850 3.2/7.200
ND: . e . -0.1 . e
Combined Total: 118.050
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8 993  Austin Lopez Prelims Final:
Agility-SC D/E:

ND:

Finals  Final:

D/E:
ND:

9 978 Riley Douglas Prelims Final:
CSC-GO-NC D/E:

ND:

Finals Final:

D/E:
ND:

10 994  Kyle Whitson Prelims Final:
GW - SC D/E:

ND:

Finals Final:

D/E:

ND:

11 979 *Jeremiah Lim Prelims Final:
CSC-GO-NC D/E:

ND:

Finals Final:

D/E:
ND:

12 992 Owen Hodges Prelims Final:
Agility-SC D/E:

ND:

Finals Final:

D/E:
ND:

7.600

11.800
3.5/8.300

6.050

11.700
3.5/8.200

8.100

11.600
2.9/8.700

5.700

11.900
3.8/8.100

7.200

-0.2

11.900
3.4/8.500

6.400

11.950
3.2/8.750

6.800

11.150
2.9/8.250

5.700

9.100
2.4/6.700

4.300

11.150

2.8 /8.650
-0.3

5.100

10.750
3.0/7.750
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7.900

11.700
2.6/9.100

7.500

11.050
2.9/8.450
-0.3

8.750

10.750
2.6 /8.450
-0.3

7.550

11.600

3.0/8.900
-0.3

7.100

10.900
2.7/8.200

8.150

10.900

2.2/8.800
-0.1

8.500

12.250
3.2/9.150
-0.1

8.300

12.100
3.2/8.900

8.250

12.850
4.0/8.850

8.100

10.900

2.2/9.000
-0.3

8.750 7.400 46.200

11.750 11.500 69.600
3.3/8.450 2.5/9.000

Combined Total: 115.800

7.700 6.650 43.200

11.150 10.000 67.300
2.7/8.450 3.0/7.000

Combined Total: 110.500

8.300 7.100 46.250

11.450 9.050 64.050
3.1/8.350 1.9/7.150

Combined Total: 110.300

5.800 6.750 38.350

11.950 11.650 71.100
2.5/9.450 2.9/8.750

Combined Total: 109.450

6.600 7.400 41.500

11.200 11.600 67.250
2.7/8.500 2.6/9.000

Combined Total: 108.750




